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Bradley Gasawski

From: Bradley Gasawski
Sent: Thursday, June 20, 2024 8:35 AM
To: noah_oliver@yakama.com; casey_barney@yakama.com; kozj@yakamafish-nsn.gov; 

guy.moura@colvilletribes.com; sam.rushing@colvilletribes.com; connor.armi.hsy@colvilletribes.com; 
darnell.sam.adm@colvilletribes.com; john.sirois.adm@colvilletribes.com; 
milton.davis.adm@colvilletribes.com; steve@snoqualmietribe.us; dahp@snoqualmietribe.us; 
adam@snoqualmietribe.us; russell.mau@doh.wa.gov; brietta.carter@doh.wa.gov; tebu461
@ecy.wa.gov; lowh461@ECY.WA.GOV; FormerOrchards@ecy.wa.gov; wendy.neet@ecy.wa.gov; 
crosepa@ecy.wa.gov; rand461@ECY.WA.GOV; Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov; 
Jennifer.Nelson@dfw.wa.gov; rivers@dnr.wa.gov; luke.warthen@dnr.wa.gov; 
SEPACENTER@dnr.wa.gov; MARTIN.MAUNEY@dnr.wa.gov; Amanda.Moody@dnr.wa.gov; 
lhendrix@usbr.gov; ken.graham@parks.wa.gov; kimberly.larned@usda.gov; 
Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil; Jenae.N.Churchill@usace.army.mil; Jacob.Prilucik@wsdot.wa.gov; 
SCPlanning@wsdot.wa.gov; AviationLandUse@wsdot.wa.gov; CMOlcese@bpa.gov; 
vlconnell@bpa.gov; rightofway@pse.com; Dylan.Marcus@pse.com; jorgenja@cwu.edu; 
nelmsk@cwu.edu; brooksideconsulting@gmail.com; tribune@nkctribune.com; 
terry@nkctribune.com; snutt@kvnews.com; legals@kvnews.com; Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil; 
Robert.d.bright10.civ@army.mil; mark.a.gradwohl.civ@mail.mil; robertsb@cersd.org; 
communityrelations@cersd.org; roslyn@inlandnet.com; planner@ci.roslyn.wa.us; 
publicworks@ci.roslyn.wa.us

Cc: Jamey Ayling; Bradley Gasawski; Chace Pedersen; Zach Torrance-Smith
Subject: PD-24-00001 Roslyn Ridge West - Notice of Application

Good Morning, 
 
CDS is reques ng comment on the following Planned Unit Development applica on: PD-24-00001 Roslyn Ridge 
West. Links to the file materials, including SEPA (SE-24-00015), Short Plat (SP-24-00004) & Transfer of Development 
Rights (TD-24-00001 Blue Jay Land Company) can be found below. The comment period will end July 22, 2024, at 
5pm. CDS will assume your agency does not wish to provide comment if not received by this date. Please let me 
know if you have any issues accessing the materials. 
 
Internal Link: PD-24-00001 Roslyn Ridge West 
External Link: PD-24-00001 Roslyn Ridge West 
 
If the links above do not work, please go to the CDS website at: 
h ps://www.co.ki tas.wa.us/cds/land-use/default.aspx and navigate to “Rezone” and then the project file 
number “PD-24-00001 Roslyn Ridge West”. 
 
Best, 
Bradley 
 
 
Bradley Gasawski | Planner I 
Kittitas County Community Development Services | 411 N. Ruby St; Suite 2 |Ellensburg, WA 98926 
O ice: 509.962.7539 
Email: bradley.gasawski@co.kittitas.wa.us 
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I� this is about a Public Records request, please go to http:/www.co.kittitas.wa.us/request/de�ault.aspx and fill out 
a request �or public records through the GovQA portal.  
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